Ranglisten Lauf 1 Landkreis-Crosslauf 2024, 01.10.2024 06:14:10 Seite 1

Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf Diff.
Wu6

1 5 Wittenzellner, Anne 19 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 2:30,02

2 1 Baumgartner, Marlene Sophie20 WSV Patersdorf 4:18,51 1:48,49
MU6

1 4 Fuchs, Fabian 20 WSV Patersdorf 2:51,17

2 2 Altmann, Emil 20 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 3:00,70 0:09,53
3 3 Fuchs, Benedikt 20 WSV Patersdorf 3:08,18 0:17,01
Wus

1 14  Winter, Marie 17 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:11,64

2 18 Schwarzfischer, Paula 17 WSV Viechtach 4:26,93 0:15,29
3 13  Weikl, Lena 17 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  4:39,68 0:28,04
4 6 Stangl, Sophia 18 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:47,48 0:35,84
5 17 Brem, Anna-Maria 17 WSV Patersdorf 5:06,30 0:54,66
6 15  Weil}, Maria 17  SLC Kirchberg im Wald 5:16,16 1:04,52
7 16  Gdrster, Hannah 17 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens5:24,72 1:13,08
8 8 Birgmann, Mathilda 18 WSV Patersdorf 5:35,01 1:23,37
wWu10

1 38 Schiiren, Hannah 15 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:07,28

2 41 Kraus, Antonia 15 TV 1887 Viechtach 4:27,37 0:20,09
3 39 Wittenzellner, Marie 15 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:30,68 0:23,40
4 42 Hacker, Emma Marie 15 WSV Patersdorf 4:31,25 0:23,97
5 40 Stehle, Laura 15 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens4:40,64 0:33,36
6 37 Hackl, Alina 15 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:44.60 0:37,32
7 45 Bauer, Elisa 15 WSV Patersdorf 4:47,72 0:40,44
8 7 Sedimeier, Theresa 15 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:54,45 0:47,17
9 43 Bergbauer, Emma 15 WSV Patersdorf 5:03,80 0:56,52
10 27 Leidl, Nina 16 WSV Patersdorf 5:13,71 1:06,43
11 28 Ochsenbauer, Frida 16 WSV Viechtach 5:15,27 1:07,99
12 25 Liebl, Laura 16 Kein Verein, Lkr. Regen 5:2496 1:17,68
13 26 Zech, Katharina 16 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens5:37,21 1:29,93
14 44 Schneider, Anna 15 WSV Patersdorf 5:58,79 1:51,51

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:10 Skianzeige V2.5.2 Auswertung/EDV:
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Name

Schiren, Adrian
Altmann, Paul
Rager, Dominik
Stangl, Kilian

Fuchs, Simon
Ziselsberger, Bastian
Leidl, Max
Hansbauer, Valentin
Zitzelsberger, Filip

Lechermann, Ferdinand

Zahlauer, Joes
Gehr, Timo
Rager, Bastian
Brandt, Emil

Leidl, Jona
Altmann, Jan
Freimuth, Paul
Wittenzellner, Julian
Bartl, Alexander
Dengler, Luis
Ebner, Felix
Zitzelsberger, Max

Tremmel, Timo

Glrster, Julia
Weikl, Hannah
Degen, Elena
Zaglauer, Anja
Reinke, Julia
Birgmann, Pauline
Hirsch, Johanna
Weber, Anna Maria

Jg.

17
18
18
17
17
17
18
17
18
17

15
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
16
15

13
14
13
14
14
14
14
14

Verein 1. Lauf
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:01,39
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:13,41
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:22,95
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:44,59
WSV Patersdorf 4:55,71
WSV Patersdorf 5:07,78
WSV Patersdorf 5:26,31
WSV Patersdorf 5:39,72
WSV Patersdorf 5:43,02

Diff.

0:12,02
0:21,56
0:43,20
0:54,32
1:06,39
1:24,92
1:38,33
1:41,63

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/EisensDisq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start

WSV Patersdorf 3:55,93
WSV Viechtach 3:56,47
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 3:58,65
Red Dragons Regen 3:59,14
WSV Patersdorf 4:17,95
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:22,80

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens4:25,32
WSV Patersdorf 4:30,32
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 4:45,77
TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens5:06,39
WSV Patersdorf 5:13,27
WSV Patersdorf 5:20,53
Wsv Patersdorf

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens7:01,33
FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  7:46,54
TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/ Eisen®8:52,97

SLC Kirchberg im Wald 9:10,31
SLC Kirchberg im Wald 9:11,69
WSV Patersdorf 9:13,85
WSV Patersdorf 9:36,39

WSV Patersdorf

0:00,54
0:02,72
0:03,21
0:22,02
0:26,87
0:29,39
0:34,39
0:49,84
1:10,46
1:17,34
1:24,60

0:45,21
1:51,64
2:08,98
2:10,36
2:12,52
2:35,06

10:18,29 3:16,96

Disq. 1. Lauf: Rangelei

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:13

Skianzeige V2.5.2

Auswertung/EDV:
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Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf Diff.

MuU12

1 64 Schachenmayer, Anton 13 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 6:41,10

2 68 Hetzenecker, Vincent 13 WSV Viechtach 7:01,23 0:20,13

3 60 Wensauer, Benjamin 14 WSV Viechtach 7:17,04 0:35,94

4 65 Doriat, Tim 13 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 717,69 0:36,59

5 61 Dull, Otto 14 WSV Patersdorf 7:21,90 0:40,80

6 67 Bredl, Luis 13 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens7:33,17 0:52,07

7 59 Henze, Benjamin 14 WSV Patersdorf 7:48,35 1:07,25

8 58 Zitzelsberger, Jonas 14 WSV Patersdorf 8:59,35 2:18,25
57 Bauer, Johan 14 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  Disq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start
66 Fischer, Julian 13 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/EisensDisq. 1. Lauf: nicht im Ziel

wu14

1 69 Weber, Felicitas 12 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  7:24,18

2 77 Lippl, Sophia 11 WSV Viechtach 7:38,05 0:13,87

3 70 Dengler, Nina 12 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens7:56,72 0:32,54

4 76 Schmelmer, Anna 11 WSV Viechtach 8:18,99 0:54,81
71  Felgenhauer, Paula 12 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/EisensDisq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start

MU14

1 78 Loibl, Jakob 11 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  6:09,91

2 79 Stehle, Johannes 11 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens6:10,29 0:00,38

3 80 Kreuzer, Josef 11 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens6:59,74 0:49,83

4 73  Bredl, Quirin 12 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens7:25,17 1:15,26

5 72 Bartl, Jonas 12 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 7:55,89 1:45,98

6 74  Kraus, Johannes 12 TV 1887 Viechtach 8:10,29 2:00,38

7 75 Wittenzellner, Paul 12 WSV Patersdorf 8:55,38 2:45,47

WUu16

1 83 Weishaupl, Hannah 10 WSV Viechtach 12:20,56

2 82 Peter, Finja 10 WSV Patersdorf 12:32,44 0:11,88

3 81 Wittenzellner, Veronika 10 WSV Patersdorf 13:56,83 1:36,27

MU16

1 86 Tegelhutter, Oskar 09 WSV Viechtach 9:59,90

2 85 Schachenmayer, Moritz 10 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 10:35,50 0:35,60

3 84 Bauer, Benedikt 10 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  11:03,19 1:03,29

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:13 Skianzeige V2.5.2 Auswertung/EDV:
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Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf Diff.

Mu20

1 88 Schwirzinger, Simon 06 kein Verein, Lkr. Regen 15:58,64

2 87 Loibl, Paul 06 FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski  16:43,26 0:44,62

wu20

1 90 Seiderer, Anna 05 WSV Viechtach 19:10,10

2 89 Fischer, Hannah 05 TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens20:48,05 1:37,95

W

1 96 Sporkert, Nora 97 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 17:55,77

2 91 Muhlbauer, Emily 04 TV Bad Kétzting 18:07,91 0:12,14

3 92 Lang, Nina 03 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 19:54,64 1:58,87

4 93 Pfeffer, Katja 01 WSV Viechtach 20:49,56 2:53,79

M

1 98 Marcel, Fiedler 97 WSV Eppenschlag 24:41,03

2 95 Stry, Alexander 99 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 24:48,22 0:07,19

3 102 Schwirzinger, Michael 99 kein Verein, Lkr. Regen 30:08,74 5:27,71

4 97 Sternecker, Luca 97 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 31:45,22 7:04,19

5 94 Raab, Benedikt 00 WSV Viechtach 33:27,37 8:46,34

W30

1 99 Edenhofer, Nadja 91 WSV Patersdorf 24:24 47

2 101 Fuchs, Karolin 90 WSV Patersdorf 24:42,69 0:18,22

M30

1 100 Fernandes do Souto, Wylker 91 KJR Regen 43:07,62

W35

1 108 Winter, Kerstin 87 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 17:47,34

2 110 Wittenzellner, Vanessa 85 WSV Patersdorf 23:19,91 5:32,57
103 Altmann, Katharina 89 SLC Kirchberg im Wald Disq. 1. Lauf:

M35

1 105 Schreindl, Tobias 88 Kein Verein, Lkr. Regen 21:17,96

2 109 Bscheidl, Tom 86 TV Zwiesel 23:40,72 2:22,76

3 107 Wittenzellner, Heiko 88 WSV Patersdorf 29:10,69 7:52,73

4 104 Ertl, Matthias 89 Kein Verein, Lkr. Regen 32:38,47 11:20,51

5 106 Fuchs, Mario 88 WSV Patersdorf 33:16,01 11:58,05

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:14 Skianzeige V2.5.2 Auswertung/EDV:
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Rg. Nr.
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126
120
119
125
116
115
122
112
111
124

Bscheidl, Marco
Dengler, Thomas
Weber, Markus
Gurster, Uli
Baumgartner, Florian
Altmann, Tom
Hackl, Stefan

Bauer, Markus
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Lechermann, Thomas

Bauer, Andreas
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Bauer, Annette
Hilgart, Martina
Weber-Rager, Marita
Fuchs, Daniela
Reinke, Michaela
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Zahlauer, Susanne
Stehle, Daniela
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Guggenberger, Martin
Schlegel, Florian
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Oberberger, Andreas
Schétz, Michael

Lippl, Werner
Peerenboom, Michael
Vogl, Martin
Eckhardt, Alexander
Rankl, Hans
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80
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76
75

79
75
78
79
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74
73
72
72
72

Verein

TV Zwiesel

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens25:51,21

FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski

1. Lauf Diff.

23:01,62
2:49,59

26:03,41 3:01,79

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens30:55,23 7:53,61

WSV Patersdorf
SLC Kirchberg im Wald
SLC Kirchberg im Wald
WSV Patersdorf

32:17,67 9:16,05
34:22,34 11:20,72
36:02,76 13:01,14
36:21,92 13:20,30

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/EisensDisq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start

FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski

WSV Patersdorf

SLC Kirchberg im Wald
FC Rinchnach - Sparte Ski
WSV Patersdorf

SLC Kirchberg im Wald
SLC Kirchberg im Wald

WSV Patersdorf

TG Skilanglauf Zwiesel/Eisens18:13,88

SLC Kirchberg im Wald
WSV Viechtach

TSV Regen

WSV Viechtach

SLC Kirchberg im Wald
SLC Kirchberg im Wald

WSV Patersdorf
WSV Viechtach
WSV Viechtach
WSV Patersdorf
WSV Viechtach
kein Verein, Lkr. Regen
WSV Viechtach

Disq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start

16:04,03

17:51,76 1:47,73
21:01,51 4:57,48
24:49,53 8:45,50
27:06,22 11:02,19
28:11,75 12:07,72

16:27,66

1:46,22

25:54,02 9:26,36

Disq. 1. Lauf: Nicht am Start

26:18,37

31:08,46 4:50,09
32:33,08 6:14,71
32:59,49 6:41,12

26:55,51

27:04,12 0:08,61

28:16,62 1:21,11

28:30,96 1:35,45

29:17,41 2:21,90
32:41,44 5:45,93

Disq. 1. Lauf: nicht am Start

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:14

Skianzeige V2.5.2

Auswertung/EDV:



Ranglisten Lauf 1 Landkreis-Crosslauf 2024, 01.10.2024 06:14:14 Seite 6

Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf Diff.
W50

1 142 Breuninger, Elke 71 WSV Viechtach 24:06,95

M55

1 145 Wihr, Albert 65 WSV Viechtach 32:30,73

2 143 Vela Cancino, Javier 68 WSV Viechtach 33:35,51 1:04,78
M60

1 147 Wittmann, Karl-Heinz 63 WSV Viechtach 29:13,87

2 146 Dietrich, Xaver 63 WSV Patersdorf 34:59,46 5:45,59
M65

1 149 Geier, Herbert 55 TTC Frauenau 20:06,36

2 150 Fuchs, Herbert 54 WSV Patersdorf 20:37,22 0:30,86
3 148 Zankl, Herbert 56 WSV Viechtach 21:36,20 1:29,84
W65

1 151 Zellner, Luise 51 SLC Kirchberg im Wald 28:51,97

Patersdorf, den 01.10.2024 06:14:14 Skianzeige V2.5.2 Auswertung/EDV:



